

CPEDisposable Overshoes

Disposable Overshoes

BioClean CPE Disposable Overshoes are the economical choice combining very low levels of particle shedding and exceptional strength. Their heavy-duty construction means they are durable and resistant to tears and abrasions.

KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Resists tears, rips and abrasions
- Low levels of particle shedding
- Heavy-duty construction
- Strong & durable



Industries

- Controlled and Critical Environments
- Production and Manufacturing





CPE Disposable Overshoes

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

	Product Information	
Material	Polyethylene	
Color	Blue	
Manufacturing/QMS Audit Standards	Manufacturing QMS Audit Standards ISO 9001, PPE Regulation 2016 425 Module D	
Regulatory/Standard Compliance	ISO 9001:2015	
Packaging	100 pieces per sealed inner PE bag; one inner bag per sealed outer PE bag; 20 outer bags per lined carton (2000 pieces)	
Storage	Store in a dry, cool place (<40°C) away from direct sunlight and fluorescent light.	
Available sizes	16" (406mm)	
Shelf Life	Five (5) years from date of manufacture.	





Disposable Overshoes

ORDERING INFORMATION

SIZE	10	10
REORDER NO.	CPE165B	O1

PERFORMANCE STANDARDS AND REGULATORY COMPLIANCE

For additional information visit us at www.ansell.com, or call us at

Ansell Healthcare Europe NV T: +32 (0) 2 528 74 00 F: +32 (0) 2 528 74 01

Ansell Global Trading Center
T: +603 8310 6688
F: +603 8310 6699

CA T: +1-800-363-8340

Latin America & Caribbean Region
Ansell Commercial Mexico S.A. de CV

Europe, Middle East & Africa Region North America Region

Ansell Healthcare Products LLC US T: +1 800 800 0444 US F: +1 800 800 0445 CA T: +1-800-363-8340

 Latin America & Caribbean Region
 Ansell Nitritex

 Ansell Commercial Mexico S.A. de C.V.
 T: +44 1638 663338

 T: +52 442 248 1544 / 248 3133
 F: +44 1638 668890

Australia

Ansell Limited T: +61 1800 337 041 F: +61 1800 803 578

UK

Ansell, $^{\circledR}$ and $^{\intercal}$ are trademarks owned by Ansell Limited or one of its affiliates. US Patented and US and non-US Patents Pending: www.ansell.com/patentmarking $^{\circledR}$ 2024 Ansell Limited. All Rights Reserved.